PSD1 Parker Servo Drive
Standalone Servo Drive and Multi-axis Servo
System
2 1
 WARNING — USER RESPONSIBILITY
FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN OR
RELATED ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE.
• This document and other information from Parker-Hanni� n Corporation, its subsidiaries and authorized

11
Parker Servo Drive PSD
Order Code
Order Code
ParkerServo Drive PSD1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Order example PSD1 M W 3 433 B 1 1 0 0 000
1 Drive Family
PSD1 Parker Servo Drive
2 Device Type
S Standalone 230VAC
M Multi-axis 400VAC
3 Mounting Type
W Wall mounting
C Cold plate*
P Push through IP20*
4 Device Type
1 One powerstage
2 Two powerstages
3 Three powerstages
P Power module
5 Device Type
PSD1SW1 Standalone
200 2 Ampere
300 5 Ampere
PSD1MW1 One powerstage
300 5 Ampere
400 8 Ampere
600 15 Ampere
800 30 Ampere*
PSD1MW2 Two powerstages
220 2 + 2 Ampere
330 5 + 5 Ampere
440 8 + 8 Ampere
630 15 + 5 Ampere*
PSD1MW3 Three powerstages
222 2 + 2 + 2 Ampere
433 8 + 5 + 5 Ampere
PSD1MWP Passive power supply
010 10 kVA
020 20 kVA*
6 Technology
B Basic
7 Interface
1 EtherCAT
2 PROFINET*
3 Ethernet/IP*
8 Feedback
1 DSL
2 EnDat 2.2*
3 BiSS C*
4 Resolver*
9 Option 1
0 No option
1 Functional Safety over Ethercat*
10 Option 2
0 No option
11 Customisation
000 Non customized
Note: in bold, reference already available
* in development
We reserve the right to make technical changes. The data correspond to the technical state at the time of printing.
© 2015 Parker Hanni� n Corporation.
All rights reserved.
Your local authorized Parker distributor
Parker Worldwide
Europe, Middle East, Africa
AE – United Arab Emirates, Dubai
Tel:  +971 4 8127100
AT – Austria, Wiener Neustadt
Tel:  +43 (0)2622 23501-0
AT – Eastern Europe,
Wiener Neustadt
Tel: +43 (0)2622 23501 900